Model Product Code Lift Min. distance
between hooks
Handle
length
Handle pull at
rated load
Unit
weight
Bandit 3/4 ton BAN07505 5 12.8" 9.63" 45 13.6
Bandit 3/4 ton BAN07510 10 12.8" 9.63" 45 15.7
Bandit 3/4 ton BAN07515 15 12.8" 9.63" 45 18
Bandit 3/4 ton BAN07520 20 12.8" 9.63" 45 20.1
Bandit 1.5 ton BAN15005 5 14.2" 10.25" 64 20.7
Bandit 1.5 ton BAN15010 10 14.2" 10.25" 64 24.3
Bandit 1.5 ton BAN15015 15 14.2" 10.25" 64 27.9
Bandit 1.5 ton BAN15020 20 14.2" 10.25" 64 31.5
CM653 3.4 ton 5310 5 12 5/8" 9.25" 45 15
CM653 3/4 ton 5311 10 12 5/8" 9.25" 45 15.8
CM653 3/4 ton 5312 15 13 5/8" 9.25" 45 16.6
CM653 3/4 ton 5313 20 14 5/8" 9.25" 45 17.3
CM653 1 ton 5328 5 12 5/8" 9.25" 60 15
CM653 1.5 ton 5315 5 14 13/16" 13" 79 27
CM653 1.5 ton 5316 10 15 13/16" 13" 79 31.4
CM653 1.5 ton 5317 15 16 13/16" 13" 79 35.8
CM653 1.5 ton 5318 20 17 13/16" 13" 79 40.2
CM653 2 ton 5329 5 14 13/16" 13" 105 27
CM653 3 ton 5320 5 18 11/16" 15" 90 45
CM653 3 ton 5321 10 19 11/16" 15" 90 52.3
CM 602 1/4 ton 0210 5 9.45" 6.3" 58 6
CM 603 1/2 ton 0214 10 9.45" 6.3" 58 7
CM 603 1/2 ton 0215 5 11.125" 6.375" 56 7
CM 603 1/2 ton 0216 10 11.125" 6.375" 45 8
CM/Coffing LSB 3/4ton 09420W 5 11 7/16" 9.25" 46 14
CM/Coffing LSB 3/4ton 09421W 10 12 7/16" 9.25" 46 16
CM/Coffing LSB 3/4ton 09422W 15 13 7/16" 9.25" 46 18
CM/Coffing LSB 3/4ton 09423W 20 14 7/16" 9.25" 46 20
CM/Coffing LSB 1 ton 09425W 5 12 3/8" 9.25" 57 14
CM/Coffing LSB 1 ton 09426W 10 13 3/8" 9.25" 57 16
CM/Coffing LSB 1 ton 09427W 15 14 3/8" 9.25" 57 18
CM/Coffing LSB 1 ton 09428W 20 15 3/8" 9.25" 57 20
CM/Coffing LSB 1.5 ton 09430W 5 13" 14 9/16" 59 23
CM/Coffing LSB 1.5 ton 09431W 10 13" 15 9/16" 59 26
CM/Coffing LSB 1.5 ton 09432W 15 13" 16 9/16" 59 29
CM/Coffing LSB 1.5 ton 09433W 20 13" 17 9/16" 59 32
CM/Coffing LSB 3 ton 09440W 5 16 15/16" 14 9/16" 75 35
CM/Coffing LSB 3 ton 09441W 10 17 15/16" 15 9/16" 75 40
CM/Coffing LSB 3 ton 09442W 15 18 15/16" 16 9/16" 75 45
CM/Coffing LSB 3 ton 09443W 20 19 15/16" 17 9/16" 75 50
Model Product Code Lift Min. distance
between hooks
Handle
length
Handle pull at
rated load
Unit
weight
Coffing PA 3/4 ton 08460W 5 12" 12" 37 16
Coffing PA 3/4 ton 08461W 10 12" 12" 37 18
Coffing PA 3/4 ton 08462W 15 12" 12" 37 20
Coffing PA 3/4 ton 09463W 20 12" 12" 37 22
Coffing PA 1 ton 08465w 5 13" 12" 49 16
Coffing PA 1 ton 08466w 10 13" 12" 49 18
Coffing PA 1 ton 08467w 15 13" 12" 49 20
Coffing PA 1 ton 08468w 20 13" 12" 49 22
Coffing PA 1.5 ton 08470w 5 14.5" 12" 41 26
Coffing PA 1.5 ton 08471w 10 14.5" 12" 41 30
Coffing PA 1.5 ton 08472w 15 14.5" 12" 41 34
Coffing PA 1.5 ton 08473w 20 14.5" 12" 41 38
Coffing PA 3 ton 08475w 5 17.5" 16" 61 43
Coffing PA 3 ton 08476w 10 17.5" 16" 61 50
Coffing PA 3 ton 08477w 15 17.5" 16" 61 57
Coffing PA 3 ton 08478w 20 17.5" 16" 61 64
CM Short Handle Puller 3/4 ton 7300P 5 12.25" 12" 45 16
CM Short Handle Puller 3/4 ton 7335P 10 12.25" 12" 45 18
CM Short Handle Puller 3/4 ton 7336P 20 12.25" 12" 45 22
CM Short Handle Puller 1.5 ton 7320P 5 14.75" 16.75" 55 27
CM Short Handle Puller 1.5 ton 7340P 10 14.75" 16.75" 55 29
CM Short Handle Puller 1.5 ton 7341P 20 14.75" 16.75" 55 33
CM Short Handle Puller 3 ton 7330P 5 17 5/8" 16.75" 62 40
CM Short Handle Puller 3 ton 7350P 10 18 5/8" 16.75" 62 42
CM Short Handle Puller 3 ton 7351P 20 19 5/8" 16.75" 62 46
Ingersoll Rand L5H 3/4 ton L5H150-5 5 12.3" 10.1" 35 15
Ingersoll Rand L5H 3/4 ton L5H150-10 10 12.3" 10.1" 35 17
Ingersoll Rand L5H 3/4 ton L5H150-15 15 12.3" 10.1" 35 19
Ingersoll Rand L5H 3/4 ton L5H150-20 20 12.3" 10.1" 35 21
Ingersoll Rand L5H 1 ton L5H200-5 5 12.3" 10.1" 43 16
Ingersoll Rand L5H 1 ton L5H200-10 10 12.3" 10.1" 43 18
Ingersoll Rand L5H 1 ton L5H200-15 15 12.3" 10.1" 43 20
Ingersoll Rand L5H 1 ton L5H200-20 20 12.3" 10.1" 43 22
Ingersoll Rand L5H 1.5 ton L5H300-5 5 13.8" 14.5" 40 21
Ingersoll Rand L5H 1.5 ton L5H300-10 10 13.8" 14.5" 40 23
Ingersoll Rand L5H 1.5 ton L5H300-15 15 13.8" 14.5" 40 25
Ingersoll Rand L5H 1.5 ton L5H300-20 20 13.8" 14.5" 40 27
Ingersoll Rand L5H 2 ton L5H400-5 5 13.8" 14.5" 49 22
Ingersoll Rand L5H 2 ton L5H400-10 10 13.8" 14.5" 49 24
Ingersoll Rand L5H 2 ton L5H400-15 15 13.8" 14.5" 49 26
Ingersoll Rand L5H 2 ton L5H400-20 20 13.8" 14.5" 49 28
Ingersoll Rand L5H 3 ton L5H600-5 5 16.8" 14.5" 73 34
Model Product Code Lift Min. distance
between hooks
Handle
length
Handle pull at
rated load
Unit
weight
Ingersoll Rand L5H 3 ton L5H600-10 10 16.8" 14.5" 73 36
Ingersoll Rand L5H 3 ton L5H600-15 15 16.8" 14.5" 73 38
Ingersoll Rand L5H 3 ton L5H600-20 20 16.8" 14.5" 73 40
Ingersoll Rand LV 3/4 ton LV150-5 5 11.6" 9.8" 35 15
Ingersoll Rand LV 3/4 ton LV150-10 10 11.6" 9.8" 35 17
Ingersoll Rand LV 3/4 ton LV150-15 15 11.6" 9.8" 35 19
Ingersoll Rand LV 3/4 ton LV150-20 20 11.6" 9.8" 35 21
Ingersoll Rand LV 1.5 ton LV300-5 5 12.8" 14.2" 40 21
Ingersoll Rand LV 1.5 ton LV300-10 10 12.8" 14.2" 40 23
Ingersoll Rand LV 1.5 ton LV300-15 15 12.8" 14.2" 40 25
Ingersoll Rand LV 1.5 ton LV300-20 2 12.8" 14.2" 40 27
Ingersoll Rand LV 3 ton LV600-5 5 15.6" 14.2" 73 34
Ingersoll Rand LV 3 ton LV600-10 10 15.6" 14.2" 73 36
Ingersoll Rand LV 3 ton LV600-15 15 15.6" 14.2" 73 38
Ingersoll Rand LV 3 ton LV600-20 20 15.6" 14.2" 73 40
Ingersoll Rand SLB 3/4 ton SLB150-5 5 13" 12.1" 41 16
Ingersoll Rand SLB 3/4 ton SLB150-10 10 13" 12.1" 41 18
Ingersoll Rand SLB 3/4 ton SLB150-15 15 13" 12.1" 41 20
Ingersoll Rand SLB 3/4 ton SLB150-20 20 13" 12.1" 41 22
Ingersoll Rand SLB 1.5 ton SLB300-5 5 15.7" 14.9" 53 24
Ingersoll Rand SLB 1.5 ton SLB300-10 10 15.7" 14.9" 53 26
Ingersoll Rand SLB 1.5 ton SLB300-15 15 15.7" 14.9" 53 28
Ingersoll Rand SLB 1.5 ton SLB300-20 20 15.7" 14.9" 53 30
Ingersoll Rand SLB 3 ton SLB600-5 5 20.5" 16.5" 53 44
Ingersoll Rand SLB 3 ton SLB600-10 10 20.5" 16.5" 53 46
Ingersoll Rand SLB 3 ton SLB600-15 15 20.5" 16.5" 53 48
Ingersoll Rand SLB 3 ton SLB600-20 20 20.5" 16.5" 53 50
AMH LA 3/4 ton, USA chain LA008-05U 5 13.4" 10.5" 47 15
AMH LA 3/4 ton, USA chain LA008-10U 10 13.4" 10.5" 47 18
AMH LA 3/4 ton, USA chain LA008-15U 15 13.4" 10.5" 47 21
AMH LA 3/4 ton, USA chain LA008-20U 20 13.4" 10.5" 47 24
AMH LA 1 ton, USA chain LA010-05U 5 13.4" 12.1" 51 15
AMH LA 1 ton, USA chain LA010-10U 10 13.4" 12.1" 51 18
AMH LA 1 ton, USA chain LA010-15U 15 13.4" 12.1" 51 21
AMH LA 1 ton, USA chain LA010-20U 20 13.4" 12.1" 51 24
AMH LA 1.75 ton, USA chain LA016-05U 5 15.7" 14" 66 24
AMH LA 1.75 ton, USA chain LA016-10U 10 15.7" 14" 66 28
AMH LA 1.75 ton, USA chain LA016-15U 15 15.7" 14" 66 32
AMH LA 1.75 ton, USA chain LA016-20U 20 15.7" 14" 66 36
AMH LA 2.25 ton, USA chain LA020-05U 5 18.1" 14" 66 36
AMH LA 2.25 ton, USA chain LA020-10U 10 18.1" 14" 66 40
Model Product Code Lift Min. distance
between hooks
Handle
length
Handle pull at
rated load
Unit
weight
AMH LA 2.25 ton, USA chain LA020-15U 15 18.1" 14" 66 44
AMH LA 2.25 ton, USA chain LA020-20U 20 18.1" 14" 66 48
AMH LA 2.75 ton, USA chain LA025-05U 5 19.1" 14" 74 38
AMH LA 2.75 ton, USA chain LA025-10U 10 19.1" 14" 74 42
AMH LA 2.75 ton, USA chain LA025-15U 15 19.1" 14" 74 46
AMH LA 2.75 ton, USA chain LA025-20U 20 19.1" 14" 74 50
AMH LA 3.5 ton, USA chain LA032-05U 5 20.5" 16.5" 72 45
AMH LA 3.5 ton, USA chain LA32-10U 10 20.5" 16.5" 72 49
AMH LA 3.5 ton, USA chain LA032-15U 15 20.5" 16.5" 72 53
AMH LA 3.5 ton, USA chain LA032-20U 20 20.5" 16.5" 72 57
AMH LA 3/4 ton LA008-05 5 13.4" 10.5" 47 15
AMH LA 3/4 ton LA008-10 10 13.4" 10.5" 47 18
AMH LA 3/4 ton LA008-15 15 13.4" 10.5" 47 21
AMH LA 3/4 ton LA008-20 20 13.4" 10.5" 47 24
AMH LA 1 ton LA010-05 5 13.4" 12.1" 51 15
AMH LA 1 ton LA010-10 10 13.4" 12.1" 51 18
AMH LA 1 ton LA010-15 15 13.4" 12.1" 51 21
AMH LA 1 ton LA010-20 20 13.4" 12.1" 51 24
AMH LA 1.75 ton LA016-05 5 15.7" 14" 66 24
AMH LA 1.75 ton LA016-10 10 15.7" 14" 66 28
AMH LA 1.75 ton LA016-15 15 15.7" 14" 66 32
AMH LA 1.75 ton LA016-20 20 15.7" 14" 66 36
AMH LA 2.25 ton LA020-05 5 18.1" 14" 66 36
AMH LA 2.25 ton LA020-10 10 18.1" 14" 66 40
AMH LA 2.25 ton LA020-15 15 18.1" 14" 66 44
AMH LA 2.25 ton LA020-20 20 18.1" 14" 66 48
AMH LA 2.75 ton LA025-05 5 19.1" 14" 74 38
AMH LA 2.75 ton LA025-10 10 19.1" 14" 74 42
AMH LA 2.75 ton LA025-15 15 19.1" 14" 74 46
AMH LA 2.75 ton LA025-20 20 19.1" 14" 74 50
AMH LA 3.5 ton LA032-05 5 20.5" 16.5" 72 45
AMH LA 3.5 ton LA32-10 10 20.5" 16.5" 72 49
AMH LA 3.5 ton LA032-15 15 20.5" 16.5" 72 53
AMH LA 3.5 ton LA032-20 20 20.5" 16.5" 72 57
AMH Mini 1/4 ton ML003-5 5 8.5" 6.2" 28 5
AMH Mini 1/4 ton ML003-10 10 8.5" 6.2" 28 8
AMH Mini 1/2 ton ML005-5 5 10" 7.1" 40 8
AMH Mini 1/2 ton ML005-10 10 10" 7.1" 40 11
Model Product Code Lift Min. distance
between hooks
Handle
length
Handle pull at
rated load
Unit
weight
IR Kinetic KL 3/4 ton KL075-5 5 11" 9.6" 48 14
IR Kinetic KL 3/4 ton KL075-10 10 11" 9.6" 48 17
IR Kinetic KL 3/4 ton KL075-15 15 11" 9.6" 48 20
IR Kinetic KL 3/4 ton KL075-20 20 11" 9.6" 48 23
IR Kinetic KL 1 ton KL100-5 5 11.8" 9.6" 66 14
IR Kinetic KL 1 ton KL100-10 10 11.8" 9.6" 66 17
IR Kinetic KL 1 ton KL100-15 15 11.8" 9.6" 66 20
IR Kinetic KL 1 ton KL100-20 20 11.8" 9.6" 66 23
IR Kinetic KL 1.5 ton KL150-5 5 13.2" 10.4" 68 19
IR Kinetic KL 1.5 ton KL150-10 10 13.2" 10.4" 68 23
IR Kinetic KL 1.5 ton KL150-15 15 13.2" 10.4" 68 27
IR Kinetic KL 1.5 ton KL150-20 20 13.2" 10.4" 68 31
IR Kinetic KL 3 ton KL300-5 5 15.6" 16.3" 84 31
IR Kinetic KL 3 ton KL300-10 10 15.6" 16.3" 84 39
IR Kinetic KL 3 ton KL300-15 15 15.6" 16.3" 84 47
IR Kinetic KL 3 ton KL300-20 20 15.6" 16.3" 84 55
IR Sidekick  KX 1/4 ton KX025-5 5 7.9" 5.7" N/A 4
IR Sidekick  KX 1/4 ton KX025-10 10 7.9" 5.7" N/A 5
IR Sidekick  KX 1/2 ton KX050-5 5 9.8" 6.3" N/A 6
IR Sidekick  KX 1/2 ton KX050-10 10 9.8" 6.3" N/A 7
IR Sidekick  KX 3/4 ton KX075-5 5 10.2" 7.1" N/A 8
IR Sidekick  KX 3/4 ton KX075-10 10 10.2" 7.1" N/A 10
Harrington LB 3/4 Ton LB008-5 5 11" 9.6" 54 13
Harrington LB 3/4 Ton LB008-10 10 11" 9.6" 54 16
Harrington LB 3/4 Ton LB008-15 15 11" 9.6" 54 19
Harrington LB 3/4 Ton LB008-20 20 11" 9.6" 54 22
Harrington LB 1 ton LB010-5 5 11.8" 9.6" 72 14
Harrington LB 1 ton LB010-10 10 11.8" 9.6" 72 17
Harrington LB 1 ton LB010-15 15 11.8" 9.6" 72 20
Harrington LB 1 ton LB010-20 20 11.8" 9.6" 72 23
Harrington LB 1.5 ton LB015-5 5 13.2" 10.4" 64 18
Harrington LB 1.5 ton LB015-10 10 13.2" 10.4" 64 23
Harrington LB 1.5 ton LB015-15 15 13.2" 10.4" 64 28
Harrington LB 1.5 ton LB015-20 20 13.2" 10.4" 64 33
Harrington LB 2 ton LB020-5 5 14.8" 10.4" 59 26
Harrington LB 2 ton LB020-10 10 14.8" 10.4" 59 31
Harrington LB 2 ton LB020-15 15 14.8" 10.4" 59 36
Harrington LB 2 ton LB020-20 20 14.8" 10.4" 59 41
Harrington LB 3 ton LB030-5 5 15.6" 16.3" 69 35
Harrington LB 3 ton LB030-10 10 15.6" 16.3" 69 43
Harrington LB 3 ton LB030-15 15 15.6" 16.3" 69 51
Harrington LB 3 ton LB030-20 20 15.6" 16.3" 69 59
Model Product Code Lift Min. distance
between hooks
Handle
length
Handle pull at
rated load
Unit
weight
Harrington LB 6 ton LB060-5 5 21.3" 16.3" 72 60
Harrington LB 6 ton LB060-10 10 21.3" 16.3" 72 76
Harrington LB 6 ton LB060-15 15 21.3" 16.3" 72 92
Harrington LB 6 ton LB060-20 20 21.3" 16.3" 72 108
Harrington LX 1/4 ton LX003-5 5 8.1" 5.9 40 4
Harrington LX 1/4 ton LX003-10 10 8.1" 5.9 40 6
Harrington LX 1/4 ton LX003-15 15 8.1" 5.9 40 8
Harrington LX 1/4 ton LX003-20 20 8.1" 5.9 40 10
Harrington LX 1/2 ton LX005-5 5 9.7" 7.1" 62 6
Harrington LX 1/2 ton LX005-10 10 9.7" 7.1" 62 8
Harrington LX 1/2 ton LX005-15 15 9.7" 7.1" 62 10
Harrington LX 1/2 ton LX005-20 20 9.7" 7.1" 62 12